SERBIA GRAND PRIX - KUP ZRENJANIN 2013
Zrenjanin, 7. - 10.11.2013

Disciplina 1
7.11.13-10:05

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno

Startna lista Prelim

Grupa 1 od 15

1
2

3 MOROTVANSKI, Danijel

4

5 SPASOJEVIC, Branislav

o0 ~N O

VUCETIC, Filip

Grupa 3 od 15

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

NINKOVIC, Jovan
JOVIC, Dejan
MILETIN, Aleksandar
STEVANOVIC, llija
SVILKIC, Luka
BORENOVIC, Marko
MARIC, Nikola
SAMOLOVAC, Jovan

Grupa 5 od 15

1

o~NOoO O~ WN

HASNOSI TOT, Congor
STANISIC, Marko
JOVIC, Nikola
VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin
DOKMANOVIC, Luka
TODOROVIC, Rastko
CIRIC, Nemanja
STANKOVIC, Lazar

Grupa 7 od 15

1

o~NOoO OB~ WN

JAKUS, Milorad
MEDIC, Ognjen
KARAN, Petar

JOVIN, Nikola

ACIN, Nikola
SRBLJANOVIC, Marko
TOMOVIC, Vuk
FALUSI, David

Grupa 9 od 15

1

o~NOoO OB~ WN

DENIC, Strahinja
STANICKOV, Djordje
POSA, Leonard
URUMOVIC, Zivan
DONDUR, Mihajlo
SZOLLOSI, Martin
PANIC, Darko
STANOJEVIC, Marko

G.R.

92
97
02

99

97
01
99
99
02
01

96
98
97
98
99
98
99
01

98
97
93
97
99
99
00
98

95
96
97
97
98
98
99
98

KIK
PR
PRO

NS
PNS
BA
RAD
PR
BA
PRO
PRO

NS
RAD

11A
VOJ
PR

11A

BA
NS
11A
KIK
PRO
NS
PRO
DUN

11A
PNS
PRO
NS
NS
DUN
DEVR
NAP

2535

33.58
31.89
31.56
31.23
31.31
31.79
32.55
33.90

29.38
29.36
29.10
28.66
28.89
29.21
29.36
29.43

27.90
27.82
27.71
27.53
27.60
27.73
27.86
27.90

26.62
26.51
26.34
26.11
26.12
26.50
26.52
26.67

Grupa 2 od 15

oO~NO A WNBE

UDICKI, Miroslav
TRIFUNOVIC, Aleksandar
MOJSIN, Milan
VLATKOVIC, Nikola
RISTIC, Stefan

ADAMOV, Nikola

BOSIC, Luka

Grupa 4 od 15

o~NOoOO A~ WNE

DAMJANAC, Andrej
PAVKOVIC, Dusan
MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo
KALABA, Filip
POPOVIC, Oliver
CIRKOVIC, Uros
LAKOVIC, Srdjan
ILIC, Nikola

Grupa 6 od 15

o~NO O~ WNBE

KONICK, Alexander Bela

BOZHINOVSKI, Blagovest

GRBIC, Bosko
MRDJA, Nemanja
PETROVIC, David
MARKOVIC, Mateja
JEVTIC, Petar
MATIC, Aleksa

Grupa 8 od 15

o~NO O~ WNBE

MITROVIC, Kosta
TUCAKOQVIC, David
BRAVOV, lvan
BOJANIC, Marko
SPASIC, Djordje
GOBELJIC, Nikola
AKSIN, Nenad
DIMKOVIC, Matija

Grupa 10 od 15

o~NO O~ WNBE

BEJATOVIC, Marko
BOZHILOV, Petar
LOVRE, Nikola
ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir
KARANOVIC, Maksim
ZUBER, Igor

KISS, Atila
BOGOJEVIC, Jovan

G.R.

93
99
02
00
00
01
98

99

01
99
99
98
99
98

97
00
99
93
99
99
98
00

98
98
99
96
99
98
99
99

98
00
96
96
95
98
96
96

KIK NT
PRO 51.89
PRO 46.10
PRO 35.52
PAR 34.30
PRO 51.31
PRO NT
NS 31.04
PNS 31.02
PR 30.07
VOJ 29.52
PR 29.63
BPK 30.52
BA 31.02
NS 31.17
PAR 28.39
NSA 28.34
NS 28.28
BPK 27.95
NS 28.16
Ccz 28.30
J2000 28.38
Ccz 28.46
11A 27.32
PR 27.14
MO 26.80
MNE 26.69
Ccz 26.75
VOJ 27.00
SSBE 27.17
PRO 27.52
SKO 25.90
DAM 25.90
VOJ 25.85
PAR 25.80
VOJ 25.85
PRO 25.89
DUN 25.90
KIK 26.01
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SERBIA GRAND PRIX - KUP ZRENJANIN 2013
Zrenjanin, 7. - 10.11.2013

Disciplina 1, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

Grupa 11 od 15

1

o~NOoO O~ WDN

BOSKIC, Marko

ILIC, Andrej
MESETOVIC, Adi
SUPIC, Srdjan
UDICKI, Bojan
RADULOVIC, Bosko
ILIC, Damjan
DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa

Grupa 13 od 15

1

0o NOOA~WDN

MILJANOVIC, Igor
PERISIC, Dejan
SILASKI, Milan
LEVAJ, Ivan
STOJANOVIC, Boris
SORIC, Lovre
KOMLENIC, Kristian
BOZIN, Stefan

Grupa 15 od 15

1

o~NO O~ WDN

RAMIC, Vedad
IVANOVIC, Sava
RADMANOVIC, Janko
GURDAL, Kemal Arda
DUDIC, Arnel
CAPAN, Hrvoje
SMILEVSKI, Viktor
ZOLDOS, Michael

98
95
97
95
93
96
99
97

97
93
90
92
89

97
96

96
90
94
90
91
91
97
89

NS
BA
JETU
PRO
KIK
MNE
NIS
NS

NS
KIK
VOJ
MZ
KIK
CRO
CRO
KIK

GKVSSA
cP

BPK

GAL
GKVSSA
Mz

SKO

IL

25.63
25.49
25.43
25.27
25.30
25.46
25.58
25.72

23.97
23.73
23.30
22.19
23.04
23.60
23.87
24.10

23.90
23.69
23.05
21.69
22.38
23.50
23.75
24.00

Grupa 12 od 15

oO~NO O WNBE

ZATEZALO, Filip
BOJINOVIC, Nikola
STEFANOVSKI, Martin
HREN, Erik

KERKEZ, Dragan
PASKAS, Vladislav
SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej
NOVAKOVIC, Dusan

Grupa 14 od 15

W ~NOUT D WN B

BARNA, Andrej
SINKOVIC, Aron
DJORDJEVIC, Andreja
SILJEVSKI, Radovan
SEVER, Mislav
PEJOVIC, Pavle
NIKOLIC, Uros
ZHELEV, Martin

96
96
89
96
96
92
98
98

98
96
95
86
94

96
88

SLO.BM 25.11
OLBL 24.84
AMC 24.58
SLO.BM 24.46
KIK 24.50
PRO 24.64
AKV 24.91
BA 25.25
SSuU 23.92
BE 23.72
J2000 23.12
11A 22.14
MZ 23.00
PAR 23.55
VOJ 23.77
BUL 24.06
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